Ethernet Cradles
• Increase efficiency and speed with 10 mbps or 10/100 mbps Ethernet connection
• Provides simple and reliable integration between Symbol mobile computers and the most widely
  deployed networking technology
• Performance advantage over wireless and modem
• Preferred solution for large data transfers
• Reduced security concerns as compared to wireless connectivity options
Built on Industry Standards

Specifications
Package Contents
Ordering Information
• One Ethernet cradle (power supply sold separately)
• Quick Start Card
• PS6S1800E Single-slot serial-to-Ethernet charging cradle with spare battery charging
• PS6S8100E Single-slot serial-to-Ethernet charging cradle with spare battery charging
• PS6S8800E Single-slot serial-to-Ethernet charging cradle with spare battery charging
• PS6S8800B-UE Single-slot USB-to-Ethernet charging cradle with spare battery charging
• PS6S9000UE Single-slot USB-to-Ethernet charging cradle
• PS6SMC3000UE Single-slot USB-to-Ethernet charging cradle with spare battery charging
• PS6SMC70UE Single-slot USB-to-Ethernet charging cradle with spare battery charging
• 170182-002 9V/2A power supply for 1800/8100/8800 series cradles
• 170182-003 15V/2A power supplye for PS6S9000UE
• 190362-000 12V/3.33A power supply for PS6SMC3000UE and PS6SMC70UE
Power:   Separate AC adapter wall plug